04/25/24 03:44:06

Mt. Kisco (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Timber Ridge (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 23 3:59pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Carved Wooden Figurines
Dresser

Wall Mirror

Bar Cabinet

Etching

Decorative Lot

Have a Seat

Krups Coffee Maker and Kitchen items
Microwave Oven And More
China Cabinet

Crystal

Crystal

Framed Needlework And More
Wall Mirror

Chairs

Dining Table

Silver plate Serving Pieces
Sterling Serving Pieces
Sterling Serving Pieces
Silver plate Serving Platters
Delft Blue and More
Teacups and More
Havilland Limoges Teacups
China

Chandelier

Wing Back Chairs

Chairs And More

Artwork

Fireplace Accessories

Brass Decorative

Tables

Sofa Bed

Watercolors

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 31 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Artwork

Lamps

Tables

Artwork

Chairs And More

Decorative

Lamps

Lamps

Shelf Unit

Shelf Unit

Eclectic assortment of small collectibles
Turntable, Speaker, Books and More
Eclectic assortment of decorative items.
Rugs

Artwork

Qil Paintings

Costume Jewelry

Eclectic collection of items.
Chairsand More

Bedroom Furniture

Decorative

Silk Scarf

Needlework items

Scarves Ties

Artwork

Artwork

Lift chair

Klipsch Rebel 1V Speaker and More
Mirrors

Closet Organizers

Vintage Wall Art

Collectible Boxes

Dresser Set



04/25/24 03:44:06

Lot Title

0067 Sterling Ladies Dresser Set

0068 Four Prints

0069 GE Washing Machine

0070 Decorative Collectibles And Books
0071 Wood Shelves, Chair And Folding Benches
0072 Orienta Artwork

0073 Three Lamps

0074 Two Twin Beds Linensand More
0075 Two Chests Of Drawers

0076 Wood Shelves, End Table And Lamp
0077 Desk, Lamp And Chair

0078 Books, Collectibles, Filing Cabinet And Shelves
0079 Coleman Inflatable Bed

0080 Doctor's Bag With Medical Equipment
0081 Slant Top Wood Desk

0082 Two Scales

0083 Electric Typewriter And Shredder
0084 Wood Cabinet And More

0085 Kitchen Items

0086 Two Old Trunks

0087 Two Old Trunks and Contents

0088 Chairs And Tables

0089 Two Old Cribs For Projects

0090 Baskets

0091 Garden Items

0092 Metal Shelves And Wood Shelves
0093 Tent

0094 Old Lamps

0095 Tools And Wood Table

0096 Lawn Furniture

0097 Old Newspapers

0098 Old Newspapers

0099 Old Newspapers

0100 Cleaning Equipment And Supplies
0101 Wood Shelves And Metal Shelves
0102 Christmas Lights And Decorations
0103 Luggage And Clothes Rack

0104 Metal Cabinet With Metal Boxes
0105 Garden Equipment And Wood Shelves

0106 Tape Player, Electric Engraver, Lamp, AND
More

2/3



04/25/24 03:44:06

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

