Mt. Kisco (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - Timber Ridge (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 23 3:59pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 31 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Carved Wooden Figurines	0034	Artwork
	Dresser		Lamps
0003	Wall Mirror		Tables
0004	Bar Cabinet	0037	Artwork
0005	Etching	0038	Chairs And More
0006	Decorative Lot	0039	Decorative
0007	Have a Seat	0040	Lamps
0008	Krups Coffee Maker and Kitchen items	0041	Lamps
0009	Microwave Oven And More	0042	Shelf Unit
0010	China Cabinet	0043	Shelf Unit
0011	Crystal	0044	Eclectic assortment of small collectibles
0012	Crystal	0045	Turntable, Speaker, Books and More
0013	Framed Needlework And More	0046	Eclectic assortment of decorative items.
0014	Wall Mirror	0047	Rugs
0015	Chairs	0048	Artwork
0016	Dining Table	0049	Oil Paintings
0017	Silver plate Serving Pieces	0050	Costume Jewelry
0018	Sterling Serving Pieces	0051	Eclectic collection of items.
0019	Sterling Serving Pieces	0052	Chairs and More
0020	Silver plate Serving Platters	0053	Bedroom Furniture
0021	Delft Blue and More	0054	Decorative
0022	Teacups and More	0055	Silk Scarf
0023	Havilland Limoges Teacups	0056	Needlework items
0024	China	0057	Scarves Ties
0025	Chandelier	0058	Artwork
0026	Wing Back Chairs	0059	Artwork
0027	Chairs And More	0060	Lift chair
0028	Artwork	0061	Klipsch Rebel IV Speaker and More
0029	Fireplace Accessories	0062	Mirrors
0030	Brass Decorative	0063	Closet Organizers
0031	Tables	0064	Vintage Wall Art
0032	Sofa Bed	0065	Collectible Boxes
0033	Watercolors	0066	Dresser Set

- Lot Title
- **0067** Sterling Ladies' Dresser Set
- 0068 Four Prints
- 0069 GE Washing Machine
- **0070** Decorative Collectibles And Books
- **0071** Wood Shelves, Chair And Folding Benches
- 0072 Oriental Artwork
- 0073 Three Lamps
- 0074 Two Twin Beds Linens and More
- 0075 Two Chests Of Drawers
- 0076 Wood Shelves, End Table And Lamp
- 0077 Desk, Lamp And Chair
- 0078 Books, Collectibles, Filing Cabinet And Shelves
- 0079 Coleman Inflatable Bed
- 0080 Doctor's Bag With Medical Equipment
- **0081** Slant Top Wood Desk
- 0082 Two Scales
- 0083 Electric Typewriter And Shredder
- 0084 Wood Cabinet And More
- 0085 Kitchen Items
- 0086 Two Old Trunks
- **0087** Two Old Trunks and Contents
- 0088 Chairs And Tables
- **0089** Two Old Cribs For Projects
- 0090 Baskets
- 0091 Garden Items
- **0092** Metal Shelves And Wood Shelves
- 0093 Tent
- 0094 Old Lamps
- 0095 Tools And Wood Table
- 0096 Lawn Furniture
- **0097** Old Newspapers
- 0098 Old Newspapers
- 0099 Old Newspapers
- **0100** Cleaning Equipment And Supplies
- **0101** Wood Shelves And Metal Shelves
- 0102 Christmas Lights And Decorations
- 0103 Luggage And Clothes Rack
- **0104** Metal Cabinet With Metal Boxes
- **0105** Garden Equipment And Wood Shelves
- **0106** Tape Player, Electric Engraver, Lamp, AND More

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com